To,

Confirmations from Company Secretary

The Chief General Manager
Listing Operation,

BSE Limited,

20" Floor, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400 001.

Dear Sir,

MONARCH

NETWORTH CAPITAL

Sub: Confirmation of the Lock-in of equity shares issued pursuant to bonus issue

Dear Sir,

I, Nitesh Tanwar, Company Secretary of Monarch Networth Capital Limited hereby confirm the
details of lock-in of equity shares issued pursuant to bonus issue is as follows:

Qty locked | Distinctive Numbers Lock-in upto date
in

From To
18,00,000 4,31,56,982 4,49,56,981 21-02-2025
40 6,26,87,467 6,26,87,506 21-02-2025
13,000 3,92,69,103 3,92,82,102 27-02-2025
5,000 4,24,54,327 4,24,59,326 07-05-2025
17,67,857 7,30,99,988 7,48,67,844 30-03-2026
4,46,428 7,48,67,845 7,53,14,272 30-03-2025
4,46,428 7,53,14,273 7,57,60,700
4,46,428 7,57,60,701 7,62,07,128
3,00,000 7,62,07,129 7,65,07,128
2,67,857 7,65,07,129 7,67,74,985
1,78,571 7,67,74,986 7,69,53,556
1,78,571 7,69,53,557 7,71,32,127
1,78,571 7,71,32,128 7,73,10,698
1,00,000 7,73,10,699 7,74,10,698
1,00,000 7,74,10,699 7,75,10,698
1,00,000 7,75,10,699 7,76,10,698
1,00,000 7,76,10,699 7,77,10,698
1,00,000 7,77,10,699 7,78,10,698
1,00,000 7,78,10,699 7,79,10,698
1,00,000 7,79,10,699 7,80,10,698
67,800 7,80,10,699 7,80,78,498
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67,800 7,80,78,499 7,81,46,298
44,642 7,81,46,299 7,81,90,940
44,642 7,81,90,941 7,82,35,582
44,642 7,82,35,583 7,82,80,224
35,714 7,82,80,225 7,83,15,938
30,000 7,83,15,939 7,83,45,938
25,000 7,83,45,939 7,83,70,938
25,000 7,83,70,939 7,83,95,938
25,000 7,83,95,939 7,84,20,938
25,000 7,84,20,939 7,84,45,938
7,500 7,84,45,939 7,84,53,438
7,500 7,84,53,439 7,84,60,938
Yours faithfully,

For Monarch Networth Capital Limited
Digitally signed b
N ITES H NI?;SaHyTj\?\IV\jAR ¢
TANWAR DS 25
Nitesh Tanwar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
M. No. FCS- 10181

Date: September 26, 2024
Place: Mumbai
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